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Calendar of Events – II, IV & VI semesters 2023 -24 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01/03/2024 Friday 
Reporting of teachers to duty  

BCU theory exams of odd semester in 

progress  

08/03/2023 Friday Maha Shivaratri - Holiday 

25/03/2024 Monday 
Commencement of II and IV semester 

classes 

29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday - Holiday    

01/04/2024 Monday Commencement of VI Semester classes 

04/04/2024 to 
06/04/2024 

Thursday 
Calligraphy, Flower making and 
Photography workshop – Women 

empowerment cell 

05/04/2024 Friday 
Seminar/workshop – Department of 

computer science 

08/04/2024 Monday Handwriting competition - WEC 

09/04/2024 Tuesday Ugadi festival - Holiday  

11/04/2024 Thursday Ramzan - Holiday  

15/04/2024 Monday 
Start of interclass seminar and group 

discussions – Department of 

Biotechnology 

15/04/2024 Monday 
Start of Add-on course – Department of 

Computer science 

15/04/2024 Monday 
Certificate course – Department of 

Chemistry and biochemistry 

16/04/2024 Tuesday 
Guest lecture – Department of 
Chemistry and Biochemistry 
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15/04/2024 to 

30/04/2024 
Monday 

Student seminars – Department of 

Microbiology 

19/04/2024 Friday 
Voting awareness walk at Lalbagh – 

NSS and R&R students 

22/04/2024 Tuesday WEC competitions 

23/04/2024 Wednesday 
Continuation of Cultural and literary 

events - Vikasana 

24/04/2024 Thursday 
Start of pre placement training to final 

year students – Placement cell 

26/04/2024 Friday Loksabha elections 2024 - Holiday 

27/04/2024 Saturday 
Guest lecture – Department of 

Computer science 

29/04/2024 Monday 

Orientation on usage of scientific 

instruments and generation of report – 
Department of Genetics 

30/04/2024 Tuesday 
Announcement of 1st attendance 

shortage list  

30/04/2024 Tuesday 
Seminar on research projects by 

students – Department of Genetics 

01/05/2024 Wednesday May day - Holiday 

02/05/2024 Thursday 
Newsletter release and guest lecture – 

Department of Micro biology 

03/05/2024 Friday 
Talk on “ Inspired by wild life” – 

Department of Zoology 

02/05/2024 & 
04/05/2024 

Thursday 
Soft skill training programme – 
Department of commerce and 

management 

03/05/2024 Friday 
Guest lecture – Department of 

Biotechnology 
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03/05/2024 to 

09/05/2024 
Friday NSS camp 

04/05/2024 Saturday 
Guest lecture  - Department of 
commerce and management 

08/05/2024 Wednesday 
Guest lecture – Biochemistry Dept. of 

Chemistry 

09/05/2024 Thursday 
Start of Seminar by students – 

Department of Physics  

09/05/2024 Thursday 

Workshop of BBA students – 

Department of commerce and 
management  

09/05/2024 Thursday 
Visit to Bannerghatta national park – 

Department of Zoology 

13/05/2024 to 
18/05/2024 

Monday Spectrum week 

13/05/2024 Monday 
Industrial visit – Department of 

Chemistry 

15/05/2024 Wednesday Women’s day celebrations - WEC 

20/05/2024 to 

23/05/2024 
Monday Unit test 

25/05/2024 Saturday 
Invited talk – Department of 

Microbiology 

27/05/2024 Monday 
Talk on life and achievements of Prof. 

BGL Swamy and competition for 

students – Department of Botany 

30/05/2024 Thursday 
Industrial visit – Department of 

Biotechnology 

30/05/2024 Thursday 
Outreach activity – Visit to NDRF – 

Department of Genetics 

31/05/2024 Friday 
Announcement of 2nd attendance 

shortage list 
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01/06/2024 Saturday 
Project work for 4th sem students on 

Ecological study – Department of 

Botany 

03/06/2024 Monday World Bicycle day - NCC  

03/06/2024 Monday 
Educational tour – Department of 

Zoology 

04/06/2024 & 
05/06/2024 

Tueaday VINYAAS – Intercollegiate fest 

05/06/2024 Wednesday World environment day – NCC 

05/06/2024 Wednesday 
World environment day – Science 

committee - Vignaan 

10/06/2024 to 

20/06/2024 
Monday 

Conduct of second internal test by 

respective departments 

12/06/2024 Wednesday 
Social awareness activity- Department 

of Microbiology 

14/06/2024 & 
15/06/2024 

Friday & 
Saturday 

Annual athletic meet 

20/06/2024 Thursday 
Field visit by students of Botany -  

Department of Botany 

21/06/2024 Friday World Yoga day celebrations 

22/06/2024 Saturday College day 

24/06/2024 Monday 
Announcement of Final attendance 

shortage list 

25/06/2024 Tuesday 
Finalisation of internal assessment 

marks 

24/06/2024 Monday 
Start of II, IV and VI semester practical 

examination 

03/07/2024 Wednesday Start of vacation 
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05/07/2024 Friday 
Start of theory examination for II, IV 

and VI semester courses  

 


